
Bus Stop Time Hotel

Fermata Baia di Portonovo (cap. 94) 7:20 Seebay

Bus Stop Via Thaon de Revel 7:40 Passetto

Bus Stop P.zza Ugo Bassi (Periferia direction) 7:50 Cantiani

UNIVPM - BIGDAT2020 8:00 UNIVPM

Bus Stop Orario Hotel

Via Metauro (next via Foglia) 8:20 Europa

Via Flaminia next to the Lidl (100 mt from Ego 
Hotel, Ancona direction)

8:27 Ego

Bus Stop nr. 23 di via XXIX Settembre (P.zza 
Cavour direction)

8:37 Seeport

P.zza Kennedy (P.zza Cavour direction) 8:39 Palace

UNIVPM - BIGDAT2020 8:54 UNIVPM

NOTE - Every Bus Stop in the list can be identified by a BigDat2020 logo

Bus Stop Line 1 Line 2 Hotel
UNIVPM (City Center Direction) 19:00 20:30 UNIVPM
P.zza Ugo Bassi 19:10 20:40 Cantiani
Via Flaminia in front of Hotel Ego 19:17 20:47 Ego
Via Metauro cross with via Foglia 19:27 20:57 Europa
Via XXIX Settembre (porta Pia) 19:37 21:07 Seeport
P.zza Kennedy 19:39 21:09 Palace
Via Thaon de Revel 19:47 21:17 Passetto
Bus Stop Portonovo Bay 20:07 21:37 Seebay

Starting at 19:00 & 20:30 from UNIVPM (Q160 - UNIVPM Bus Stop)
BIGDAT2020 BUS

BIGDAT2020 BUS
Line 1

Line 2




